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READY TO MOVE UP?

$257,000. This 4 bedroom all brick
“Fernbrook” home is looking for new
owners. Central air, central vacuum.
Upgraded kitchen with walkout to a sunny
patio. Fully finished basement with
reéreation room, 5th bedroom, 3 piece
bath, and lots of storage. Access from house
to 2-car garage with overhead door
openers. Tastefuliy landscaped. Call me for
an appointment to view . this deswable

COUNTHY DELIGHT
Beautiful country property offering 200 acres with 40’ x 60’ barn suitable for
hobbyist, horse person or estate type poultry. 100 acres workable, 100 acres
bush. Solid brick bungalow with over 2300 sq. ft., has maintenance free 50 yr
tiled roof. Fabulous mstbdrm w luxurious ensuite (fully tiled shower, whirlpool
tub, double vanity, walled toilet and sink area), 2 large bedrooms w walk-in
closets and shared 4 pc bath, main foyer has tiled floor, 2nd entrance has 2

case leads to a fin rec rm with 2 pc bth, bar, hrdwd flr, walkout overlooking
i ponds and woods. Lower level also has utility rm and office. Extra Ige septic,

S L deep drilled well, double garage and 2nd ‘fixer-up’ type dwelling, completes
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. coenii gy 1] Sparkling clean home in the Park
i i e. | District with elegant decor. Finished
o0 @8 - | top to bottom and suitable for the
AR bt Homema : ‘in-laws with a separate entrance.
i Foes e o 8 | Hardwood floors on the main level,
B | 5 { eat-in kitchen and family room with
0 woodburning fireplace and bay win-
dow. Master ensuite and walk-in
closef. Sit on the roomy deck and
e L;',m'”; w4 watch the kids walk to the school
: “~ — i1 across the park. Excellent value and
e o Ext 4039 early close possible. 99-199-30

Spacious and well cared
for 1222 square foot
“Simcoe” model with
west facing views.
Twelfth floor unit with
solarium and balcony.
Includes appliances,
indoor parking and lock-
. $174,900. Call John
‘Hill.  99-424-30
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Cnmplete retrofit in
1997 on this fully rented
Georgetown building.
{ 3x2 bedroom units, 1x1
! bedroom unit. Excellent
income. Well main-
i tained, close to “GO”
| tr’ain. $289,900.
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Well maintained apart-

& “GO” station. Fully rent-

8 ed with good income.
Windows and heating
upgraded, roof reshin-
gled, fully retrofitted.
-Good assumable mort-
gage. $299,500. Call John
Hill*.

99-414-30

ment: burldlng close to

: 34Gardlner, Genr Etﬂl‘l

the picture. Only $T9[}.UUD, call John to see today! or 1-800-288-8897, Ext.
3894 for a reuurded message.

JOHN LANDMAN, *Saiesﬂ'epr‘esentative-
Bus: ©'® 843-5400 Res: " 846-9296
ToLL FREe 1-800-888-9525

RCR Realty Broker

.HAI_-'F ON LTD., REALTOR . ROYAL LEPAGE INDEPENDENTLY OWNED AND OPERATED

Il 124 St. Andrew St_. W., Fergus
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pc bth, main floor laundry, separate din rm and kit liv rm with frpl. Oak stair-'.

GUELPH
WELLINGTON RD. 34E
MILLCREEK N
HWY, #401
HAMILTU_H 2
Millereek Adult Community, Aberfoyle
(519) 763-1048
GAHFII,EH’S LNEE_DED
GEORGETOWN = ACTON
Sinclair Avenue Normman Avenue
Gower Road Acton Bivd.
Gower Cres. - Church St. East
Bain Court : ~ Mill St. East
Lewis Street . Fmdaﬁck Street

~ Mountainview Rd. S.

If interested please call Tal :
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Nancy at 873-0301
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Clean, and beautifully decorated

thmughﬂut_, this Georgetown
1 4-bedroom home has a huge lot
that pies at the back. Fully fenced,
great landscaping, central air, dou-
ble garage, main floor family room

| and laundry. The kitchen has a

greenhouse eating area with walk-
out to the private brick patio.
Don’t  miss this beauty for

99-478-30

ok
S
e
SR
i
........
e
e
o
-:I': W
i, i
e : G ; : e 5

e

yer SPACIOUS HILLSIDE DRIVE HOME

Georgetown lot 66 x 132
with 2 bedroom bungalow
& sunroom. Some newer

 windows, new deck,

replaced furnace, vinyl sid-
ing & roof. But inside
needs a happy handyman

to redo this home. Good

location - Good buy for
$129,900. -~ 99-461-30 §

Loads of room for the fa-.mlly to
spread out in this 4 bedroom.

5-level home close to the hospi-

tal. Large eat-in kitchen, family =
room with fireplace, gorgeous '
rec rom, walkouts to deck and
private yard from kitchen and
family room. Loads of recent §i
- improvements and fresh deco- Pp

rating. Priced to sell fast at
$269,900. 99-419-30
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" [HILLSBURGH RAISED BUNGALOW]

| Immaculate and extenswely
upgraded with beautiful
ceramic floors, well cared
for home with large rooms
and finished basement.
Double garage can be con-
verted back easily. Huge
200 ft. deep lot with trees.
Only $189,900.

99-410- 9{}
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Excellent investment
building consists of 3
“apartments, and 2 store
fronts on the Main Street - -
all fully rented. Good
income, good Tenants.
Plenty of parking plus 2
garages. Priced attractively
at $199;900. Call John
Hill*. |
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